

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000419098.3)))



H2400041909834BC4

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of	Corporations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

From:

To:

Account Name Account Number		LEGALZOOM.COM 120010000062	INC
Phone		(323)962-8600	
Fax Number	:	(323)389-0502	



\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_



......

\_\_\_\_\_

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

DEC 2 6 2024

AM 11:24

13236068205

## COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Sect of Corp				
C1 (1) 117	Bar	rier Maste	ers Fencing LLC			
SUBJE			Name of Lira	ited Liability Company		
The enc	dosed Art	ieles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all c	orrespon	lence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Mike Town			
				Nume of Limited Liability Company         and fee(s) are submitted for filing.         erning this matter to the following:         wn         Name of Person         sm.com, Inc.         Firm/Company         yetrum Dr         Address         TX 78717         City State and Zip Code         @yahoo.com         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         is matter, please call:		
			Legalzoom.com, Inc.			
				Firm/Company		
			9900 Spectrum Dr			
				Address		
			Austin, TX 78717			
				City State and Zip Code		
			słposter34@yahoo.com			
For furt	her inforn	nation cor	terning this matter, please of		report normeanon)	
Mike T					3-0888	
		Name of I		at () Area Code	Daytime Telephe	me Number
Enclose	id is a che	ck for the	following amount:			
G \$25	00 Filing	Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		Registrat Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 see, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ion Section of Corporations	

Раде: 14 of 16	2024-12-20 15:32 49 P		13236068205	From, Rajiv Srivastav
	Т			TLEN
AI	RTICLES OF C	RGANIZATI	ON 2024	FILED DEC 23 PH 3:49
	Ο	F		UEU 23 PH 3.1-
Barrier Masters Fencing LLC			TLLA	HASSEF FLORID
(Name of the l	<u>imited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears o tability Company)	on our records.)	PLORIC
The Articles of Organization for this Limite	d Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{06.03}{2}$	3/2024	and assigned
Florida document number 1.24000252759	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the	following:			
	-			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new nan</u>	<u>ie of the limited liab</u>	<u>llity company here</u>		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain	the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if ap	plicable:	29 Columbia Ln., 1	Unit A. Palm Coast	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STF	-	FL 32137		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		29 Columbia Ln., 1	Unit A. Palm Coast	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI		FL 32137		
Infunning infunction of the second se	<u>en 170.77</u>			<u> </u>
			· ·	
B. If amending the registered agent a			ur records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registere	<u>d office address here</u>	*		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida	i street address	
			. Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Ciry

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

To: . . Page: 15 of 16

202

2024-12-20 15.32 49 PST

13236068205

From: Rajiv Srivastava

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added</u> or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
AMBR	Jacob B Horton		Add
			Remove
		29 Columbia Ln., Unit A, Palm Coast FL 32137	E Change
AMBR	SERGIO J PORTER		🗇 Asid
			C Remove
		29 Columbia Ln , Unit A, Palm Coast FL 32137	🗐 Change
<u></u>			🛛 Add
			Remove
			N N
			PA Change
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change

13236068205

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

·							20
							T
						Ĥ.	EC2
							μ ω΄ μ
							E C
							13,49
							5_0
							+
		<u>-</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<ul> <li><u>Note:</u> If the c</li> </ul>	e. if other than t ate is listed, the date late inserted in this flective date on the	: block does not n	neet the applicab	date of tiling or r le statutory tilin	nore than 90 days ng requirements	optional) after filing.) Purs , this date will	uant to 608.0207 (3) not be fisted as the
	pecifies a delay day after the r		late, but not a	an effective	time, at 12:	01 a.m. on t	he earlier of:
Dated			2024	. •			
/S	/ Sherri Lyn						
		Signature of a	member or authorn	ved representativ	e of a member		
Sh	erri Lynn Porter						
			Typed or printed	name of signee			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00